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U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development

CPD Funding Matrix Dashboard

Grantee = CUYAHOGA COUNTY, OH

COMMUNITY
PLANNING

DEVELOPMENT

$3,011,402

Funding by Program

$173,749

W CDBG HOME [ ESG
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Program Funds Status

H Drawn Amt

Program Area

CDBG
HOME
ESG
CDBG-R
NSP1
NSP2
NSP3
HPRP

Drawn
$8,084,273.78
$4,297,223.02

$329,127.39
$963,718.55
$6,609,534.27
$1,816,849.17
$0.00
$852,983.60

Encumbered but Unspent by
Grantee

$1,958,727.42
$3,638,661.65
$9,565.06
$49,743.45
$4,602,912.73
$0.00

$0.00
$699,340.40

Unencumbered by Grantee

$2,111,027.80
$812,112.17
$165,061.55
$0.00

$0.00
$39,024,540.83
$2,551,533.00
$0.00

DATE: 7/25/11 11:30 AM
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CDBG. HOME. ESG. HOPWA drawdown amounts disblaved are from FY 2008 - 2010 funds. Continuum of Care drawdown amount displaved is from FY 2007 - 2009 funds.




